

JAI MATA DI CONST

RRSMP

SDURBAZAR

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Sarus Bayar Kaurp Road base Uttar Bhokalmari
Tola To Morahg Ma. R. W. D. Works

DIVISION

SAHARSA

R. W. D. Works SUB-DIVISION

Seubde202

Measurement Book

MB No:- 4236

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी

1

Name of Work- Saur Bazar Kamp Road Se uttar
 Situation of Work- Agency Bhokal Maas Talga to Morcha
 Agency by which work is executed- Talga
 Date of Measurement- Jai Mata di
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of the work:-	Saur Bazar Kamp road to Se uttar Bhokal Maas Talga to Morcha Talga.				
Agency:-	M/s Jai Mata Di Constnctda				
Agg. No:-	11 / CMRD / RRCD / 25-26				
Date of Commencement:-	20-9-25				
Date of Completion:-	19/09/26				
Rate as per agg.	0.017				
Record measurement:-	Same work & same Agency				
Date of Measurement:-	15/10/25				
① Clearing & Grubbing	Road land by animal				
meas - do - do -					
2x 10 x 30m	x 1.15m = 690M ²				
2x 12 x 30m	x 1.125 = 810M ²				
2x 8 x 30m	x 1.10m = 528M ²				
2x 12 x 30m	x 1.15 = 828M ²				

Total - 2856 M²
 Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st & 2nd				
Name of the work :- Same Power					
Kamp Road Section					
Bhokar Maraz Total to More					
Total					
Agency :- Jai Mata di					
Agg. No :-					
Date of Commencement					
Date of Completion :-					
Abstract of work					
① Clearing & Grubbing					
Road land.					
Qty. v. T.M.P. P. - ②					
0.60 Hae.					
@ Rs 75360.38/- Rs 45216=					
2/ Const. of boundary sub					
base (G.R.B.)					
Qty. v. T.M.P. - ③					
41.12 M ³ @ Rs 2943.41/- Rs 121033=					
Total - Rs 166249=					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Pouring semi dense bituminous concrete with 100-120 T.P.H. Batch Type H.M.P. Producing an average out flow 75 Ton. - - - - -					Rs 13,93,450 = W
Qty V-TMB-P-⑨					
196.825 M ³					
@ Rs 12,299.29 / M ³					Rs 24,21,423 =

⑧ Construction of under faced dowel jointed Plain Cement-Concrete Pavement over a prepared sub base with approved grade Cement - - - - -					
Qty V-TMB-P-⑨					
150 M ³					
@ Rs 7100.07 / M ³					Rs 1065011 =
Total					Rs 4879884 = W
Add L.C 1% - - -					Rs 48799 = W
Add. Signia & Con Fee					Rs 4637 = W
Total					Rs 49,73320 =

Continuation

Material state in end-

① GRSR dir II - $49.344 M^3$

(i) 26.5 to 9.5m -
 $17.27 M^3 @ Rs 957.15/- = 165302w$

(ii) 9.5m to 2.36m
 $12.336 M^3$
 $@ Rs 443.27/M^3 = 5468w$

(iii) 2.36m to bel end
 $19.738 M^3$
 $@ Rs 270.34/M^3 = 5336w$

② WBSM dir III - $92.24 M^3$

(i) WBSM - 5.5m to 22.4m
 $101.56 M^3 @ 1145.16/- = 1,16,3022$

Continuation

144636.45